Event Rankings (All Time)

Mixed - Short Course - 400m Individual Medley - Montrose & District Seals ASC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank

1

Name

Kaleb Simpson
GAVIN Johansen
Erin Cranston
Adam Paterson
CAMERON Blair
Darcey Reid
Gabriella Winton
Natalia Wakulinska
Rio Bryden

Orla Faherty

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Monifieth
Montrose
Montrose

Montrose

YoB

08
03
96
03
02
03
05
10
05
06

Meet

SASA Midland District Age group Championships, Forfar
SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Dundee
Midland District Champs, Dundee

SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Dundee
SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Olympia LC
SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Dundee
SAS Junior Meet 2018, Westhill

SASA Midland District Age group Championships, Forfar
DCA Autumn Open Meet, Dundee

SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Dundee

Date

24/11/23
04/11117
19/11/10
02/11/19
03/11/18
04/11/17
07/01/18
24/11/23
28/10/18
02/11/19
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Time

5:33.14
5:37.87
5:41.19
6:18.13
6:19.01
6:21.44
6:31.47
6:32.06
6:39.73
7:13.38
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