Event Rankings (All Time)

Mixed - Short Course - 400m Individual Medley - Montrose & District Seals ASC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Kaleb Simpson	Montrose	08	SASA Midland District Age group Championships, Forfar	24/11/23	5:33.14
2	GAVIN Johansen	Montrose	03	SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Dundee	04/11/17	5:37.87
3	Erin Cranston	Montrose	96	Midland District Champs, Dundee	19/11/10	5:41.19
4	Adam Paterson	Montrose	03	SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Dundee	02/11/19	6:18.13
5	CAMERON Blair	Montrose	02	SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Olympia LC	03/11/18	6:19.01
6	Darcey Reid	Montrose	03	SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Dundee	04/11/17	6:21.44
7	Gabriella Winton	Monifieth	05	SAS Junior Meet 2018, Westhill	07/01/18	6:31.47
8	Natalia Wakulinska	Montrose	10	SASA Midland District Age group Championships, Forfar	24/11/23	6:32.06
9	Rio Bryden	Montrose	05	DCA Autumn Open Meet, Dundee	28/10/18	6:39.73
10	Orla Faherty	Montrose	06	SASA Midland District November Graded Meet, Dundee	02/11/19	7:13.38

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS